
 

Vendor Name Address Contact Person 
Phone 

Number Fax Number Email Address/Website 

Duluth Builders Exchange 
802 Garfield Ave 
Duluth MN 55802  218-722-2836  http://duluthbx.com/ 

Minnesota Builders 
Exchange 

1123 Glenwood Ave 
Minneapolis MN 55405 Jeff 612-381-2620 612-381-2621 jeffb@mbex.org 

Wisconsin Builders 
Exchange 

W2518 County Road JJ 
Appleton WI 54913  920-687-8782  http://bxwi.com/ 

Blue Book Building & 
Construction Network 

800 E Main St  
Jefferson Valley NY 10535 Debbie Dempsey 800-431-2584  ddempsey@thebluebook.com 

Push, Inc. 
1100 Lindy St. 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 Martin Shutt 715-236-7874 715-236-7434 mshutt@push.us 

George Bougalis and Sons, 
Co 

3402 15th Ave E; Unit #1 
Hibbing, MN  55746 Patrick Ryan 218-263-7476 218-208-4434 estimating@bougalisandsons.com 

Ellingson Companies 
56113 State Hwy 56 
West Concord, MN  55985 Matt Lawrence 507-527-2294 507-527-2296 mlawrence@ellingsoncompanies.com 

Hanco Utilities 

PO Box 55 
128 N 21st St. 
Superior, WI  54880 Brandt Swedberg 218-590-6295  bswedberg@hancoutilities.com 

Kraus-Anderson 
Construction Co 

3716 Oneota St 
Duluth, MN 55807 Greg Wegler 218-722-3775 218-722-3778 Greg.wegler@krausanderson.com 

iSqFt 
4500 Lake Forest Dr, Suite 502 
Cincinnati, OH 45242 Morgan Stinson 800-364-2059  projects@isqft.com  

  

City of Duluth 

Project Plan Holder’s List 

Project # 1532 - 2017 Large Diameter Gas Main Installations 

Bid Number:  17-0266 

Bid Opening Date:  March 30, 2017 
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